
EPC Staff
 Contact List

EPC Staff Department/Title E-mail Phone (813) 627-2600 Sub-Committee

Christina Bryant Wetlands/Eng./Ombudsman bryantc@epchc.org Extension 1218 Agricultural

Leslie Cambell Waste/ Env. Manager campbel@epchc.org Extension 1319 Support Staff

Chris Cooley Wetlands/ Env. Supervisor cooleyc@epchc.org Extension 1249 Process

Kelly Holland Wetlands/Env. Supervisor hollandk@epchc.org Extension 1222 Wetlands Classification

Barbera Mott Community Relations motteb@epchc.org Extension 1008 Support Staff

Bob Stetler Wetlands/Division Director stetlerb@epchc.org Extension 1088 Process

Kim Tapley Wetlands/ Env. Scientist II tapleyk@epchc.org Extension 1359 Information Coordinator

Mike Thompson Wetlands/ Env. Supervisor thompson@epchc.org Extension 1219 Mitigation

Andy Zodrow Legal/ Attorney zodrowa@epchc.org Extension 1055 Legal-Support Staff


